



24-Port GIGABITS managed with 2 empty SFP slots GGM GS26L2



The switch GGM GS26L2 is a 24-port switch manageable GIGABIT plus two free SFP slots for fiber modules GIGABIT SFP, LC connector. Designed to SMB BUSINESS seeking a reliable & efficient equipment for the heart of their network. This switch supports many security features, eg access control (ACL), the access control 802.1x port / MAC address and VLAN auxiliary 802.1X networks, etc ...

Network administrators can manage bandwidth define throughput levels for each port. And in order to get a good quality of service (QoS), the switch supports 802.1p Priority Queues.

Specifications

- 24-port Gigabit
- 2-SFP Gigabit supported
- 1 console port
- Manageable: WEB-based interface management, CLI / SNMP / RMON
- Bandwidth: 56 Gbps
- VLAN Tagging / QoS etc
- Power included : AC : 90 ~ 264 V / 50~60 Hz
- Dimensions: 440 (L) x 285 (W) x 44.5 (H) mm (19")
- Consumption : < 30W
- Warranty: 2 years